
15th FINA WORLD JUNIOR SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

July 09 - 13, 2016, Kazan, Russia

DUET - FINAL
TOTAL RESULT July 12 2016, 10:00

Referee NAIDOO Jennifer TSSC Member
Assistant Referee TCARKOVA Elena RUS
Evaluator MIWAKO Homma    TSSC Member

FIGS FREE TOTAL
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. 100% 100% 200%

1 RUS, Russia 79,4122 91,3333 170,7455

KALININA Veronika 1999

KULAGINA Daria 1999

SUBBOTINA Varvara 2001 R

2 UKR, Ukraine 76,8852 89,0333 165,9185

NARIEZHNA Yana 1999

YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 1998

ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 2001 R

3 JPN, Japan 76,4798 89,3000 165,7798

OYA Kirara 1999

YASUNAGA Mashiro 1999

AKUTSU Sakiko 1998 R

4 CHN, China 77,3559 87,3667 164,7226

FENG Yu 1999

WANG Ciyue 1999

CHENG Wentao 1998 R

5 ESP, Spain 77,6070 86,5667 164,1737

SALDANA Sara 2000

TOLEDANO Irene 1998

ECHEBERRIA Julia 1999 R

6 CAN, Canada 77,9752 85,6667 163,6419

ARMSTRONG Emily 2000

PRATT Halle 1999

COTE Andree-Anne 1998 R

7 GRE, Greece 75,5090 84,3333 159,8423

MALKOGEORGOU Sofia Evangelia1998

TSOLA Athanasia 1998

TAXOPOULOU Anna Maria 2000 R

8 FRA, France 76,0248 83,3000 159,3248

TREMBLE Charlotte 1999

TREMBLE Laura 1999

LUSSEAU Solene 1998 R

9 BLR, Belarus 77,5056 81,7667 159,2723

TALEIKO Volha 1998

VALASACH Valeryia 1999

NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 1998 R

10 ITA, Italy 75,3018 83,0667 158,3685

MODAELLI Claudia 1999

ZUNINO Francesca 2000

MURRU Marta 2000 R

11 USA, United States of America 75,1172 82,8667 157,9839

LAU Rachel 1999

LUU Jacklyn 1999

WORONIECKI Victoria 2000 R

12 NED, Netherlands 75,5327 79,9000 155,4327

DE_BROUWER Bregje 1999

DE_BROUWER Noortje 1999
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15th FINA WORLD JUNIOR SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

July 09 - 13, 2016, Kazan, Russia

FREE ROUTINE
DUET - FINAL
RESULTS July 12 2016, 10:00

Referee NAIDOO Jennifer TSSC Member
Assistant Referee TCARKOVA Elena RUS
Evaluator MIWAKO Homma    TSSC Member

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
1 WALPER Doris GER 1 KHOLOD Maryna AUS 1 LERMAN Natalia ISR
2 PETRACHINA Natalia RUS 2 ZAPATA Lina COL 2 BRENNER Christiane AUT
3 NIKOLAICHUK Olga UKR 3 DE LIDDO Eliana ITA 3 SOLYMOSYOVA IvanaSVK
4 JUETZ Deborah SUI 4 LATCHFORD Debbie USA 4 AUBANELL Marina ESP
5 HIGUCHI Ikuko JPN 5 PIONTKOVSKAYA  Alina UZB 5 KAVAKLIOGLU MarieTUR

Event D
E 30%
AI 40%
D 30%

пен. RES
Place st.n. Name / Team y.b. 100%

1 10 RUS, Russia 91,3333

KALININA Veronika 1999

KULAGINA Daria 1999

SUBBOTINA Varvara 2001 R

E 9,2 9,2 9,3 9,2 9,1 27,6000

AI 9,1 9,2 9,2 9,0 9,1 36,5333

D 9,1 9,0 9,0 9,1 9,1 27,2000

2 12 JPN, Japan 89,3000

OYA Kirara 1999

YASUNAGA Mashiro 1999

AKUTSU Sakiko 1998 R

E 9,1 9,0 8,7 9,1 8,9 27,0000

AI 8,9 8,9 9,0 8,9 8,9 35,6000

D 8,9 8,8 8,8 9,0 9,0 26,7000

3 9 UKR, Ukraine 89,0333

NARIEZHNA Yana 1999

YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 1998

ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 2001 R

E 8,8 9,0 9,0 8,8 8,7 26,6000

AI 9,0 9,0 8,9 8,8 8,9 35,7333

D 9,0 8,9 8,9 8,9 8,9 26,7000

4 7 CHN, China 87,3667

FENG Yu 1999

WANG Ciyue 1999

CHENG Wentao 1998 R

E 9,0 8,8 8,7 8,7 8,6 26,2000

AI 8,5 8,8 8,8 8,7 8,8 35,0667

D 8,6 8,8 8,6 8,8 8,7 26,1000

5 11 ESP, Spain 86,5667

SALDANA Sara 2000

TOLEDANO Irene 1998

ECHEBERRIA Julia 1999 R

E 8,7 8,6 8,6 8,6 8,5 25,8000

AI 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,6 8,6 34,6667

D 8,8 8,7 8,6 8,6 8,8 26,1000

6 8 CAN, Canada 85,6667

ARMSTRONG Emily 2000

PRATT Halle 1999

COTE Andree-Anne 1998 R

E 8,6 8,5 8,5 8,3 8,5 25,5000

AI 8,6 8,6 8,6 8,5 8,3 34,2667

D 8,5 8,5 8,7 8,7 8,8 25,9000
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15th FINA WORLD JUNIOR SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

July 09 - 13, 2016, Kazan, Russia

пен. RES
Place st.n. Name / Team y.b. 100%

7 3 GRE, Greece 84,3333

MALKOGEORGOU Sofia Evangelia1998

TSOLA Athanasia 1998

TAXOPOULOU Anna Maria 2000 R

E 8,5 8,5 8,4 8,4 8,4 25,3000

AI 8,4 8,4 8,5 8,3 8,5 33,7333

D 8,4 8,4 8,4 8,5 8,6 25,3000

8 5 FRA, France 83,3000

TREMBLE Charlotte 1999

TREMBLE Laura 1999

LUSSEAU Solene 1998 R

E 8,4 8,2 8,2 8,5 8,3 24,9000

AI 8,5 8,2 8,2 8,2 8,6 33,2000

D 8,3 8,4 8,5 8,4 8,4 25,2000

9 6 ITA, Italy 83,0667

MODAELLI Claudia 1999

ZUNINO Francesca 2000

MURRU Marta 2000 R

E 8,2 8,4 8,3 8,3 8,2 24,8000

AI 8,4 8,3 8,4 8,3 8,4 33,4667

D 8,5 8,1 8,3 8,2 8,3 24,8000

10 1 USA, United States of America 82,8667

LAU Rachel 1999

LUU Jacklyn 1999

WORONIECKI Victoria 2000 R

E 8,3 8,4 8,3 8,3 8,3 24,9000

AI 8,2 8,5 8,3 8,4 8,4 33,4667

D 8,1 8,2 8,2 8,1 8,3 24,5000

11 4 BLR, Belarus 81,7667

TALEIKO Volha 1998

VALASACH Valeryia 1999

NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 1998 R

E 8,1 8,3 8,1 7,9 8,1 24,3000

AI 8,3 8,1 8,1 8,1 8,3 32,6667

D 8,1 8,3 8,4 8,3 8,2 24,8000

12 2 NED, Netherlands 79,9000

DE_BROUWER Bregje 1999

DE_BROUWER Noortje 1999

E 8,0 8,0 7,8 8,0 8,0 24,0000

AI 8,1 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,9 32,0000

D 7,8 8,0 8,1 8,0 7,9 23,9000
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